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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 160

Civil 

Commitments

South Paris
District Court

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com ��

Crawford,  Todd Raymond 207.613.2955 8644 crawford@crawfordlawme.com ��

Donovan,  Kristina Auburn 207.346.1393 8977 kmhdonovan@yahoo.com ��

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com ��

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com ��

Hornblower,  Donald Lewiston 207.777.1515 7383 donaldhornblower@myfairpoint.net ��

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com ��

Kilgore,  Taylor Turner 207.578.3960 5220 tkilgoreesq@gmail.com ��

McMorran,  Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 7350 KMcMorranEsq@aol.com ��

Notis,  Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 philnotis@gmail.com ��

Peters,  Chelsea Lewiston 207.577.4487 3998 chelsea.e.peters@gmail.com ��

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me ��

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.344.9362 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com ��

Ramsay,  Constance Windham 207.221.5262 2793 cprgal@maine.rr.com ��

Rice,  Curtis Rumford 207.369.0004 9293 curtisjrice@hotmail.com ��

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com ��

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com ��

Worden,  Nicholas Lewiston 207.344.9362 8759 Nworden@lawyers-Maine.com ��
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